
CCS/WellPath 2018 Statistics: 
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IC INFORMATION

HEPATITIS A HEPATITIS B HEPATITIS C

CHLAMYDIA GONORRHEA SYPHILIS

OTHER STD PEDICULOSIS SCABIES

MRSA CONFIRMED CONFIRMED MRSA TREATED WOUND CARE
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GRIEVANCES

INMATES WITH GRIEVANCES

DISSATISFIED WITH QUALITY OF CARE

DISSATISFIED WITH RESPONSE TO NON-MEDICAL REQUEST

DELAY IN HEALTHCARE

PROBLEMS WITH MEDS

REQUESTING RESULTS OF HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTIC STUDIES/LABS

SPECIAL REQUESTS (DIET, SHOES, MATTRESS, ETC.)

REQUEST FOR OFF-SITE SPECIALTY CARE

CONDUCT OF HEALTHCARE STAFF

THREAT OF LITIGATION
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PHARMACEUTICALS

On Meds Medical Psych Non Form HIV
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Clinical Opiate Withdrawal Scale
vs.

Clinical Institute Withdrawal Assessment 
Alcohol/Benzo's 

COWS CIWAS
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DENTAL

DENTAL EXAMS DENTAL SICK CALL / SCREENS EXTRACTIONS

REFUSALS TEMPORARY FILLINGS OFF-SITE DENTAL REFERRALS

OTHER SERVICES NOT LISTED
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SELF HARM

# OF SELF HARM # OF SUICIDE ATTEMPTS

# OF COMPLETED SUICIDES # OF SUICIDE WATCH EVENTS

TOTAL # OF DAYS FOR ALL SUICIDE WATCHES
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PSYCHIATRIC PROVIDER VISITS

NEW PATIENT VISITS FOLLOW UP VISITS PSYCHIATRIC NURSE PRACTITIONER VISITS PSYCHIATRIST
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MENTAL HEALTH DATA

# OF INMATES ON SPECIAL NEEDS LIST # OF MH SICK CALL REQUESTS/ REFERRALS
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BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PROVIDER VISITS

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH INITIAL EVALUATION FOLLOW-UP CONTACTS

SICK CALL/REFERRALS CONTACT SPECIAL NEEDS CONTACTS

SEGREGATION ROUNDS INDIVIDUAL THERAPY CONTACTS

GROUP SESSIONS PTS IN GROUP SESSIONS

DISCHARGE PLANNING CONTACTS
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ASSESSMENTS
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SICK CALL 

Nursing Sick Call Provider Sick Call Total Sick Call Encounters Total Sick Calls Received Non-Charged Sick Call
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TREATMENTS

TREATMENTS

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

QUARTER 1 QUARTER 2 QUARTER 3 QUARTER 4 

77

36
43

31
25 23

29

13
8 6

11 10

67

32
28 28

103

71
67

43

112

65 67

47

125

94

110

127

47

19

32
24

CHRONIC CARE

ASTHMA/COPD DIABETICS HIV PREGNANCY

HYPERTENSION / CARDIAC SEIZURE DISORDERS HEPATITIS OTHER
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OFF-SITE VISITS

ED Visits (PRE-BOOK) ED Visits (CCS) Hospital Admissions

Baker Act Admissions Off-site consults Off-site PAR
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ON SITE VISITS 

DIALYSIS OB VISITS PHYSICAL THERAPY TOTAL ON SITE CONSULTS


